
Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

AVX F950J107MPAAQ2 33000
AVX SR211C105KAR 2000
AVX TAJA156M010RNJ 2000
AVX W2A4YC104KAT2A 12000
AVX 04025A101JAT2A 10000
AVX 04025C102KAT2A 30000
AVX 04025C104MAT2A 190000
AVX 06035C331KAT2A 4000
AVX 06036D475KAT2A 176000
AVX 08055C101KAT2A 4000
C&K 333100000 12
C&K KMS223GPLFG 3000
C&K PTS831GG140GSMTRLFS 4000
C&K R10815RS02Q 3000
CHILISIN CLH1608T-1N0S-S 60000
Connor-winfield PB223-156.25M 10000
CONQUER TUC UDA-PL 3.15A 250V (30/3.9)(PF) 2000
Darfon C0603X5R104KDTS 15000
Darfon C0603X5R104KETS 15000
Darfon C0603X5R224KCTS 15000
Darfon C0603X5R224KCTS 15000
Darfon C0603X6S104KFTS 165000
Darfon C0603X7R102KFTS 15000
Darfon C0603X7R103KETS 15000
Darfon C0603X7S104KCTS 990000
Darfon C1005NP0101JGTS 10000
Darfon C1005NP0102JFTS 20000
Darfon C1005NP0109CGTS 110000
Darfon C1005NP0150JGTS 30000
Darfon C1005NP0180JGTS 10000
Darfon C1005NP0330JGTS 40000
Darfon C1005NP0330KGTS 170000
Darfon C1005NP0331JGTS 50000
Darfon C1005NP0339CGTS 200000
Darfon C1005NP0390JGTS 10000
Darfon C1005NP0680JGTS 10000
Darfon C1005NP0689CGTS 10000
Darfon C1005X5R104KCTS 80000
Darfon C1005X5R104KDTS 10000
Darfon C1005X5R104KETS 510000
Darfon C1005X5R104KFTS 50000
Darfon C1005X5R225KFTS 220000
Darfon C1005X5R226MCTS 500000
Darfon C1005X5R334KDTS 10000
Darfon C1005X6S105KCTS 20000
Darfon C1005X6S106MCTS 100000
Darfon C1005X7R102KETS 370000
Darfon C1005X7R102KGTS 90000
Darfon C1005X7R103KDTS 10000
Darfon C1005X7R103KETS 550000
Darfon C1005X7R103KETS 170000
Darfon C1005X7R103KFTS 50000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

Darfon C1005X7R104KETS 2370000
Darfon C1005X7R104KFTS 180000
Darfon C1005X7R104KGTS 20000
Darfon C1005X7R221KGTS 60000
Darfon C1005X7R222KGTS 50000
Darfon C1005X7R223KETS 140000
Darfon C1005X7R332KGTS 20000
Darfon C1005X7R471KGTS 30000
Darfon C1005X7R472KETS 10000
Darfon C1005X7R472KFTS 140000
Darfon C1005X7R472KGTS 30000
Darfon C1608X6S475KCTS 4000
Darfon C1608X7R104KFTS 32000
Darfon C1608X7R471KGTS 4000
Darfon C1608X7R475KCTS 100000
Darfon C2012X7R105KGPS 9000
Darfon C1608X5R475KCTS 108000
Darfon C2012X7R103KGTS 40000
Darfon C2012X7R102KGTS 184000
Darfon C1005NP0201JGTS 10000
Darfon C0603NP0101JFTS 60000
DIODES DMP10H400SE-13 25
DIODES 1N5819HWQ-7-F 200
DIODES DMP4065S-7 100
EATON SS-5-4A-AP 2000
EPCOS B72214S1140K102 3000
Huajia CBB683J400VP10 8000
IAT AT741P-5.0KFR 3000
IHHEC C1206N330J102T 12000
IHHEC C1206X221K102T 6000
IHHEC C1206X682K102T 18000
IHHEC C1210X475K101TX 2000
JST B2B-PH-K-S(LF)(SN) 2000
JST B2B-PH-K-S(LF)(SN) 1000
JST SM06B-SRSS-TB(LF)(SN) 100
Kemet EST107M025AE3AA 20000
Kemet C0805C104K1RACAUTO 2500
Kemet C0805C391J5GACTU 4000
Kemet C1210C154KCRACTU 100
Kemet T495D157K010ATE100 1000
KINGWELL BAS16 6000
KOA RK73B2ATTD510J 1000
KOA RK73H1ETTP22R0F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP3094F 8900
KOA RK73H1ETTP3300F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP3R01F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP4022F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP5364F 9900
KOA RK73H1ETTP5764F 9900
KOA RK73H1ETTP6200F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP6344F 9900
KOA RK73H1ETTP8201F 10000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73H1ETTP8664F 9900
KOA RK73H1HTTC10R0F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1003F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1213F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1500F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD4R70F 1000
KOA RK73H2ATTD6040F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD1000F 250
KOA RK73H2BTTD36R0F 800
KOA RK73H2BTTD4992F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD6492F 1000
KOA RK73H2ETTD1000F 5000
KOA RN73R1ETTP2802B25 10000
KOA RN73R1ETTP6191B25 10000
KOA SG73P1JTTD1500F 5000
KOA SG73P1JTTD1R00F 5000
KOA SG73P1JTTD2R2J 5000
KOA RK73B2BTTD624J 4450
KOA BPR108CF1R0J 31500
KOA BPR26CFR22K 74700
KOA BPR28CFR22J 2000
KOA BPR28CFR22K 200
KOA BPR38C47LJ 1000
KOA BPR55CFR33J 2000
KOA BPR55CR22K 5800
KOA BPR58C10LJ 1000
KOA BPR58C68LJ 1000
KOA BPR58CF10LK 4200
KOA BPR58CF50LJ 6000
KOA BPR58F50LK 300
KOA BWR2CN2R2J 500
KOA BWR5CN100J 12000
KOA BWR5CNR10J 20
KOA CCF1N12TTE 200
KOA CCF1N4TTE 100
KOA CCP2B35TTE 20
KOA CCP2B63TTE 50
KOA CCP2E40TTE 220
KOA CF1/2CT52A123J 50
KOA CF1/2CT52A242J 50
KOA CF1/2CT52A751J 50
KOA CF1/4CT52A222J 200
KOA CFS1/2CT26A330J 200
KOA CFS1/2CT26A563J 200
KOA CFS1/2CT52A121J 190
KOA CFS1/2CT52A124J 50
KOA CFS1/2CT52A473J 50
KOA CFS1/4CT52A100J 50
KOA CFS1/4CT52A101J 50
KOA CFS1/4CT52A102J 200
KOA CFS1/4CT52A103J 250
KOA CFS1/4CT52A153J 50
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KOA CFS1/4CT52A184J 50
KOA CFS1/4CT52A222J 50
KOA CFS1/4CT52A272J 50
KOA CFS1/4CT52A333J 50
KOA CFS1/4CT52A471J 50
KOA CFS1/4CT52A681J 50
KOA CN1E2KTTD100J 2000
KOA CN1E2KTTD103J 880
KOA CN1E2KTTD104J 1000
KOA CN1E2KTTD330J 2900
KOA CN1E2KTTD472J 1900
KOA CN1E2KTTD510J 1000
KOA CN1E4KTTD100J 240
KOA CN1E4KTTD102J 260
KOA CN1E4KTTD103J 2020
KOA CN1E4KTTD104J 1850
KOA CN1E4KTTD471J 1000
KOA CN1E4KTTD472J 2600
KOA CN1E4KTTD511J 500
KOA CN1E4KTTD560J 2430
KOA CN1E4KTTD682J 100
KOA CN1E4KTTD750J 500
KOA CN1E4KTTD822J 990
KOA CN1F8KTTD103J 500
KOA CN1F8KTTD121J 400
KOA CN1F8KTTD180J 400
KOA CN1F8KTTD2202F 500
KOA CN1F8KTTD22R1F 1200
KOA CN1F8KTTD330J 800
KOA CN1F8KTTD49R9F 1000
KOA CN1F8KTTD500J 20
KOA CN1H4NTTD103J 500
KOA CN1J4ATTD152J 1000
KOA CN1J4KTTD1001F 100
KOA CN1J4KTTD104J 100
KOA CN1J4KTTD1400F 20
KOA CN1J4KTTD222J 500
KOA CN1J4KTTD2701F 100
KOA CN1J4KTTD27R0F 20
KOA CN1J4KTTD333J 1600
KOA CN1J4KTTD4701F 100
KOA CN1J4KTTD470J 500
KOA CN1J4KTTD560J 500
KOA CN1J4KTTD620J 600
KOA CN1J4KTTD684J 380
KOA CN1J4KTTD68R0F 20
KOA CN1J4KTTD750J 500
KOA CN1J4KTTD8201F 100
KOA CN1J4KTTD820J 100
KOA CN1J4TTD101J 1600
KOA CN1J4TTD102J 2000
KOA CN1J4TTD151J 300



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA CN1J4TTD22R0F 3900
KOA CN1J4TTD334J 100
KOA CN1J4TTD430J 1000
KOA CN1J4TTD471J 1000
KOA CN1J4TTD682J 1890
KOA CN1J4TTE220J 50
KOA CN1J8TTE103J 100
KOA CN1J8TTE390J 500
KOA CN1J8TTE470J 200
KOA CN2B2TTE104J 50
KOA CN2B4TTE101J 600
KOA CND1J10KTTD472J 10
KOA CND2B10TTE101J 50
KOA CNZ1E2KTTD 950
KOA CNZ1J4KTTD 80
KOA CNZ1J4TTD 700
KOA CPCN2N153M 50
KOA CZB2AFTTD800P 4000
KOA HV732BTTD474J 200
KOA KL32TTE8R2J 80
KOA LR72CDTE2L0J 10
KOA LT1/6CT52A121J4200 200
KOA LT1/6CT52A151J3600 1000
KOA MF1/2DCT52A1004F 50
KOA MF1/2DCT52A4703F 50
KOA MF1/2DCT52A6803F 50
KOA MF1/4DCT26A1001F 500
KOA MF1/4DCT26A1004F 100
KOA MF1/4DCT26A59R0F 400
KOA MF1/4DCT52A1000F 200
KOA MF1/4DCT52A1001F 500
KOA MF1/4DCT52A1004F 100
KOA MF1/4DCT52A1072F 15
KOA MF1/4DCT52A1210F 300
KOA MF1/4DCT52A1331F 200
KOA MF1/4DCT52A13R0F 400
KOA MF1/4DCT52A1R00F 100
KOA MF1/4DCT52A2372F 15
KOA MF1/4DCT52A3653F 15
KOA MF1/4DCT52A4993F 800
KOA MF1/4DCT52A6342F 15
KOA MF1/4DCT52A9530F 10
KOA MF1/4DCVTEA1004F 100
KOA MF1/4DCVTEA4993F 400
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A1000F 500
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A1002F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A1152F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A1622F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A1741F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A1743F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A1822F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A2052F 15
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KOA MFS1/4DCT26A2103F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A2151F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A2322F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A2432F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A2941F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A3012F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A3481F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A4021F 80
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A4122F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A4531F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A5101F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A5491F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A5902F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A6041F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT26A8062F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A1001F 500
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A1022F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A1212F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A1213F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A1331F 200
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A1372F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A1583F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A1783F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A1802F 10
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A2001F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A2002F 10
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A2372F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A2401F 10
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A2491F 60
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A2742F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A3011F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A3302F 10
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A3322F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A3832F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A4302F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A4702F 10
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A4750F 300
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A4991F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A4992F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A5102F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A5112F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A6191F 15
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A6200F 10
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A7500F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A7872F 30
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A8250F 30
KOA MO1CT52A101J 50
KOA MO2CT521A682J 100
KOA MO2CT631A154J 200
KOA MO2CT631A513J 200
KOA MOS1/2CT52A270J 200
KOA MOS1/2CT52A330J 100
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KOA MOS1CT52A100J 300
KOA MOS1CT52A102J 420
KOA MOS1CT52A104J 30
KOA MOS1CT52A151J 100
KOA MOS1CT52A152J 100
KOA MOS1CT52A201J 200
KOA MOS1CT52A220J 480
KOA MOS1CT52A330J 100
KOA MOS1CT52A360J 10
KOA MOS1CT52A563J 300
KOA MOS2CL15A334G 200
KOA MOS2CT52A104J 15
KOA MOS2CT52A131J 10
KOA MOS2CT52A151J 100
KOA MOS2CT52A153J 30
KOA MOS2CT52A220J 410
KOA MOS2CT52A303J 250
KOA MOS2CT52A331J 276
KOA MOS2CT52A472J 10
KOA MOS2CT52A680J 20
KOA MOS2CT631A104J 10
KOA MOSX1/2CT52A2R2J 30
KOA MOSX1CL12.5A1R0J 200
KOA MOSX1CT52A2R2J 20
KOA MOSX1CT52A4R7J 105
KOA MOSX1CT52A5R1J 200
KOA MOSX1CT52A6R8J 100
KOA MOSX1CT52AR22J 100
KOA MOSX1CT52AR68J 400
KOA MOSX2CT52A2R2J 100
KOA MOSX2CT52AR10J 500
KOA MOX1CT52A2R7J 200
KOA MOX1CT52A4R7J 100
KOA NT731JTTD682J3500K 100
KOA NT731JTTD683J3800J 10000
KOA NT732ATTD203J3800J 50
KOA NVD03UCD270 10
KOA NVD07SCD470 10
KOA NVD07SCD910 10
KOA NVD07UCDA470 20000
KOA NVD10UCD360 450
KOA NVD10UCD470 130
KOA RCR25CT52A105J 200
KOA RCR25CT52A3004F 150
KOA RCR25CT52A434J 50
KOA RCR25CT52A4423F 50
KOA RCR25CT52A475J 50
KOA RCR25CT52A4993F 200
KOA RCR25CT52A684J 50
KOA RCR25CT52A7504F 50
KOA RCR50CT52A226J 20
KOA RCR50CT52A474J 200
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KOA RCR50CT52A475J 300
KOA RCR50CT52A825J 120
KOA RCUCTE 50
KOA RF25CT26A181J 120
KOA RF2CT521A100J 100
KOA RF50CT52A101J 100
KOA RF732ATTD1R0J 100
KOA RF732ATTDR47J 200
KOA RK73B1ETTP101J 50
KOA RK73B1ETTP104J 40
KOA RK73B1ETTP105J 100
KOA RK73B1ETTP111J 400
KOA RK73B1ETTP114J 10200
KOA RK73B1ETTP122J 300
KOA RK73B1ETTP151J 500
KOA RK73B1ETTP154J 100
KOA RK73B1ETTP182J 1000
KOA RK73B1ETTP201J 3900
KOA RK73B1ETTP225J 475
KOA RK73B1ETTP272J 5000
KOA RK73B1ETTP273J 300
KOA RK73B1ETTP302J 300
KOA RK73B1ETTP331J 2320
KOA RK73B1ETTP472J 189
KOA RK73B1ETTP474J 100
KOA RK73B1ETTP5R1J 2000
KOA RK73B1ETTP681J 100
KOA RK73B1ETTP750J 500
KOA RK73B1HTTC102J 450
KOA RK73B1HTTC103J 2700
KOA RK73B1HTTC105J 150
KOA RK73B1HTTC152J 100
KOA RK73B1HTTC153J 1000
KOA RK73B1HTTC1R0J 500
KOA RK73B1HTTC221J 2000
KOA RK73B1HTTC225J 200
KOA RK73B1HTTC271J 500
KOA RK73B1HTTC275J 200
KOA RK73B1HTTC332J 200
KOA RK73B1HTTC333J 600
KOA RK73B1HTTC335J 200
KOA RK73B1HTTC432J 100
KOA RK73B1HTTC470J 5900
KOA RK73B1HTTC472J 100
KOA RK73B1HTTC474J 500
KOA RK73B1HTTC512J 1500
KOA RK73B1HTTC514J 500
KOA RK73B1HTTC685J 200
KOA RK73B1HTTC822J 4000
KOA RK73B1JTTD106G 400
KOA RK73B1JTTD154J 1000
KOA RK73B1JTTD181J 300



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73B1JTTD220J 280
KOA RK73B1JTTD222J 100
KOA RK73B1JTTD223J 200
KOA RK73B1JTTD224J 100
KOA RK73B1JTTD272J 200
KOA RK73B1JTTD333J 200
KOA RK73B1JTTD391J 200
KOA RK73B1JTTD473J 100
KOA RK73B1JTTD474J 1500
KOA RK73B1JTTD681J 1000
KOA RK73B1JTTD822J 100
KOA RK73B2ATTD101J 300
KOA RK73B2ATTD103J 300
KOA RK73B2ATTD104J 300
KOA RK73B2ATTD106J 700
KOA RK73B2ATTD150J 100
KOA RK73B2ATTD161J 2000
KOA RK73B2ATTD221J 500
KOA RK73B2ATTD244J 500
KOA RK73B2ATTD274J 500
KOA RK73B2ATTD330J 2000
KOA RK73B2ATTD472J 300
KOA RK73B2ATTD510J 1060
KOA RK73B2ATTD561J 100
KOA RK73B2ATTD621J 100
KOA RK73B2ATTD681J 200
KOA RK73B2ATTD7R5J 100
KOA RK73B2BTTD101J 2600
KOA RK73B2BTTD102J 755
KOA RK73B2BTTD103J 1500
KOA RK73B2BTTD121J 300
KOA RK73B2BTTD150J 455
KOA RK73B2BTTD1R5J 2950
KOA RK73B2BTTD200J 1500
KOA RK73B2BTTD202J 1600
KOA RK73B2BTTD220J 1680
KOA RK73B2BTTD221J 1400
KOA RK73B2BTTD222J 1100
KOA RK73B2BTTD223J 2300
KOA RK73B2BTTD241J 892
KOA RK73B2BTTD243J 90
KOA RK73B2BTTD270J 1300
KOA RK73B2BTTD272J 1200
KOA RK73B2BTTD273J 900
KOA RK73B2BTTD2R0J 2650
KOA RK73B2BTTD302J 200
KOA RK73B2BTTD331J 2300
KOA RK73B2BTTD362J 2100
KOA RK73B2BTTD3R6J 200
KOA RK73B2BTTD470J 300
KOA RK73B2BTTD472J 900
KOA RK73B2BTTD511J 2000
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KOA RK73B2BTTD512J 400
KOA RK73B2BTTD682J 200
KOA RK73B2ETTD100J 260
KOA RK73B2ETTD121J 10
KOA RK73B2ETTD1R0J 4500
KOA RK73B2ETTD221J 460
KOA RK73B2ETTD222J 500
KOA RK73B2ETTD241J 700
KOA RK73B2ETTD272J 100
KOA RK73B2ETTD2R0J 160
KOA RK73B2ETTD331J 75
KOA RK73B2ETTD3R0J 1500
KOA RK73B2ETTD430J 280
KOA RK73B2ETTD560J 100
KOA RK73B2HTTE102J 100
KOA RK73B2HTTE124J 50
KOA RK73B2HTTE161J 10
KOA RK73B2HTTE221J 700
KOA RK73B2HTTE300J 1000
KOA RK73B2HTTE390J 2000
KOA RK73B2HTTE471J 50
KOA RK73B2HTTE681J 10
KOA RK73B2HTTE823J 1000
KOA RK73B3ATTE110J 200
KOA RK73B3ATTE6R8J 200
KOA RK73BW2HTTE560J 200
KOA RK73G1ETTP1002D 400
KOA RK73G1ETTP10R0D 500
KOA RK73G1ETTP1200D 500
KOA RK73G1ETTP2200D 500
KOA RK73G1ETTP3301D 500
KOA RK73G1ETTP4701D 500
KOA RK73G1ETTP5600D 500
KOA RK73G1HTTC1000F 100
KOA RK73G1HTTC2211D 3000
KOA RK73G1HTTC3901F 100
KOA RK73G1HTTC4301F 100
KOA RK73G1JTTD1002D 400
KOA RK73G1JTTD1101D 500
KOA RK73G1JTTD1201D 500
KOA RK73G1JTTD1202D 500
KOA RK73G1JTTD1501D 500
KOA RK73G1JTTD1502D 180
KOA RK73G1JTTD1503D 200
KOA RK73G1JTTD15R0D 500
KOA RK73G1JTTD1602D 500
KOA RK73G1JTTD2001D 500
KOA RK73G1JTTD2201D 500
KOA RK73G1JTTD3000D 200
KOA RK73G1JTTD3301D 400
KOA RK73G1JTTD33R0D 500
KOA RK73G1JTTD3601D 500
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KOA RK73G1JTTD39R0D 500
KOA RK73G1JTTD4021D 200
KOA RK73G1JTTD4700D 500
KOA RK73G1JTTD4702D 500
KOA RK73G1JTTD5101D 500
KOA RK73G1JTTD6801D 500
KOA RK73G1JTTD68R0D 400
KOA RK73G1JTTD7501D 500
KOA RK73G1JTTD75R0D 500
KOA RK73G2ATTD1001D 200
KOA RK73G2ATTD1200D 2600
KOA RK73G2ATTD2401F 5000
KOA RK73G2ATTD2403F 5000
KOA RK73G2ATTD2701F 5000
KOA RK73G2ATTD4021D 800
KOA RK73H1ERTTP62R0F 300
KOA RK73H1ETTP1003F 50
KOA RK73H1ETTP1021F 5400
KOA RK73H1ETTP1104F 500
KOA RK73H1ETTP1152F 30
KOA RK73H1ETTP1153F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP1201F 700
KOA RK73H1ETTP1212F 200
KOA RK73H1ETTP1243F 250
KOA RK73H1ETTP1470F 3360
KOA RK73H1ETTP1471F 95
KOA RK73H1ETTP1503F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP1581F 5000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1693F 520
KOA RK73H1ETTP16R9F 200
KOA RK73H1ETTP1741F 1000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1801D 1000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1803D 1000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1872F 1600
KOA RK73H1ETTP18R2F 300
KOA RK73H1ETTP1911F 1000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1961F 300
KOA RK73H1ETTP1964F 1000
KOA RK73H1ETTP2153F 850
KOA RK73H1ETTP2200F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP2202F 1170
KOA RK73H1ETTP2490F 1100
KOA RK73H1ETTP2550F 50
KOA RK73H1ETTP2703F 500
KOA RK73H1ETTP2743F 2000
KOA RK73H1ETTP2800F 1000
KOA RK73H1ETTP28R0F 1000
KOA RK73H1ETTP3004F 1000
KOA RK73H1ETTP3093F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP3162F 500
KOA RK73H1ETTP3163F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP3240F 500
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KOA RK73H1ETTP3243F 300
KOA RK73H1ETTP3320F 300
KOA RK73H1ETTP3403F 200
KOA RK73H1ETTP3482F 300
KOA RK73H1ETTP3602F 1800
KOA RK73H1ETTP3604F 300
KOA RK73H1ETTP3742F 300
KOA RK73H1ETTP3903F 200
KOA RK73H1ETTP3923F 200
KOA RK73H1ETTP39R2F 300
KOA RK73H1ETTP4022F 320
KOA RK73H1ETTP4023F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP4701F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP4702F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP5102F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP5602F 200
KOA RK73H1ETTP5621F 8800
KOA RK73H1ETTP56R0F 200
KOA RK73H1ETTP5762F 1000
KOA RK73H1ETTP5902F 195
KOA RK73H1ETTP6800F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP6802F 200
KOA RK73H1ETTP6803F 200
KOA RK73H1ETTP6980F 400
KOA RK73H1ETTP7870F 2300
KOA RK73H1ETTP7R50F 95
KOA RK73H1ETTP8201F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP9103F 200
KOA RK73H1ETTP9R53F 100
KOA RK73H1FTTBL1001F 1000
KOA RK73H1FTTBL1002F 1000
KOA RK73H1FTTBL1003F 1000
KOA RK73H1FTTBL1004F 1000
KOA RK73H1FTTBL1202F 1000
KOA RK73H1FTTBL1503F 1000
KOA RK73H1FTTBL2000F 1000
KOA RK73H1FTTBL2003F 1000
KOA RK73H1FTTBL3301F 1000
KOA RK73H1FTTBL75R0F 1000
KOA RK73H1HTTC1000F 810
KOA RK73H1HTTC1001D 1000
KOA RK73H1HTTC1001F 910
KOA RK73H1HTTC1002F 300
KOA RK73H1HTTC1003F 400
KOA RK73H1HTTC10R0F 1000
KOA RK73H1HTTC1103F 1500
KOA RK73H1HTTC1213F 500
KOA RK73H1HTTC12R0F 400
KOA RK73H1HTTC1502F 1500
KOA RK73H1HTTC1503F 600
KOA RK73H1HTTC1583F 10
KOA RK73H1HTTC1603F 300



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73H1HTTC1652F 1400
KOA RK73H1HTTC1653F 1500
KOA RK73H1HTTC1691F 500
KOA RK73H1HTTC16R5F 500
KOA RK73H1HTTC1782F 200
KOA RK73H1HTTC1803F 1000
KOA RK73H1HTTC1823F 2000
KOA RK73H1HTTC1R00F 500
KOA RK73H1HTTC2001F 200
KOA RK73H1HTTC2002F 600
KOA RK73H1HTTC2003F 1100
KOA RK73H1HTTC2201F 5000
KOA RK73H1HTTC2211F 200
KOA RK73H1HTTC2213F 500
KOA RK73H1HTTC2263F 10
KOA RK73H1HTTC22R1F 500
KOA RK73H1HTTC2403F 10000
KOA RK73H1HTTC2552F 800
KOA RK73H1HTTC2703F 1000
KOA RK73H1HTTC3000F 800
KOA RK73H1HTTC3002F 1000
KOA RK73H1HTTC3010F 500
KOA RK73H1HTTC3013F 500
KOA RK73H1HTTC3243F 7000
KOA RK73H1HTTC3301D 1000
KOA RK73H1HTTC33R0F 4700
KOA RK73H1HTTC33R2F 700
KOA RK73H1HTTC3602F 900
KOA RK73H1HTTC3603F 400
KOA RK73H1HTTC3901F 1400
KOA RK73H1HTTC4021F 500
KOA RK73H1HTTC4023F 3620
KOA RK73H1HTTC4121F 100
KOA RK73H1HTTC4122F 610
KOA RK73H1HTTC4321F 600
KOA RK73H1HTTC45R3F 2000
KOA RK73H1HTTC4701F 3600
KOA RK73H1HTTC4703F 10
KOA RK73H1HTTC4752F 4000
KOA RK73H1HTTC4990F 800
KOA RK73H1HTTC4991F 500
KOA RK73H1HTTC4992F 2010
KOA RK73H1HTTC49R9F 500
KOA RK73H1HTTC5101F 1000
KOA RK73H1HTTC5112F 100
KOA RK73H1HTTC51R1F 100
KOA RK73H1HTTC5600F 600
KOA RK73H1HTTC5763F 1000
KOA RK73H1HTTC6042F 400
KOA RK73H1HTTC6811F 3000
KOA RK73H1HTTC6980F 2000
KOA RK73H1HTTC7501F 500



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73H1HTTC75R0F 28000
KOA RK73H1HTTC8063F 10
KOA RK73H1HTTC8251F 50
KOA RK73H1HTTC82R5F 500
KOA RK73H1HTTC8873F 1510
KOA RK73H1HTTC9093F 500
KOA RK73H1HTTC9102F 7000
KOA RK73H1HTTC9313F 800
KOA RK73H1HTTC9763F 100
KOA RK73H1JTTD1000F 80
KOA RK73H1JTTD1001F 59
KOA RK73H1JTTD1002F 80
KOA RK73H1JTTD1021F 900
KOA RK73H1JTTD1050F 2000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1052F 1000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1071F 1100
KOA RK73H1JTTD1130F 100
KOA RK73H1JTTD1131F 2000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1150F 1700
KOA RK73H1JTTD1181F 2000
KOA RK73H1JTTD11R3F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD1203F 600
KOA RK73H1JTTD1210F 300
KOA RK73H1JTTD1241F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD1370F 2000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1372F 1000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1473F 400
KOA RK73H1JTTD1501F 2100
KOA RK73H1JTTD1541F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD1600F 800
KOA RK73H1JTTD1620F 100
KOA RK73H1JTTD1652F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD16R5F 100
KOA RK73H1JTTD17R4F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD1803F 400
KOA RK73H1JTTD1872F 1000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1960F 1100
KOA RK73H1JTTD1961F 1000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1R10F 100
KOA RK73H1JTTD1R30F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD2001F 50
KOA RK73H1JTTD2051F 3300
KOA RK73H1JTTD20R0F 50
KOA RK73H1JTTD20R5F 500
KOA RK73H1JTTD2101F 700
KOA RK73H1JTTD2200F 80
KOA RK73H1JTTD2201D 400
KOA RK73H1JTTD2202F 80
KOA RK73H1JTTD2212F 80
KOA RK73H1JTTD2260F 2200
KOA RK73H1JTTD2261F 2200
KOA RK73H1JTTD22R0F 780



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73H1JTTD2371F 2000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2430F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD2431F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD2432F 5900
KOA RK73H1JTTD2494F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD2552F 600
KOA RK73H1JTTD2672F 2000
KOA RK73H1JTTD26R1F 1295
KOA RK73H1JTTD2703D 1000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2741F 1000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2803F 2000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2871F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD3000F 800
KOA RK73H1JTTD3002F 85
KOA RK73H1JTTD3161F 320
KOA RK73H1JTTD3241F 2000
KOA RK73H1JTTD3302D 900
KOA RK73H1JTTD3302F 230
KOA RK73H1JTTD3320F 900
KOA RK73H1JTTD34R8F 1000
KOA RK73H1JTTD3603F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD3652D 2000
KOA RK73H1JTTD36R0F 2000
KOA RK73H1JTTD36R5F 1400
KOA RK73H1JTTD3831F 1960
KOA RK73H1JTTD3903F 880
KOA RK73H1JTTD3921F 600
KOA RK73H1JTTD3R30F 80
KOA RK73H1JTTD3R32F 100
KOA RK73H1JTTD4020F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD41R2F 100
KOA RK73H1JTTD42R2F 800
KOA RK73H1JTTD43R2F 1000
KOA RK73H1JTTD4641F 1800
KOA RK73H1JTTD4700F 50
KOA RK73H1JTTD4702D 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD4704F 400
KOA RK73H1JTTD4751F 50
KOA RK73H1JTTD47R5F 900
KOA RK73H1JTTD4871F 400
KOA RK73H1JTTD4990F 80
KOA RK73H1JTTD4992F 350
KOA RK73H1JTTD4R99F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD51R0F 190
KOA RK73H1JTTD53R6F 700
KOA RK73H1JTTD5490F 100
KOA RK73H1JTTD5491F 1960
KOA RK73H1JTTD5601F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD5620F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD5761F 1000
KOA RK73H1JTTD59R0F 1700
KOA RK73H1JTTD6200F 900



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73H1JTTD6201F 1980
KOA RK73H1JTTD6203F 100
KOA RK73H1JTTD6341F 1560
KOA RK73H1JTTD6650F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD6801F 80
KOA RK73H1JTTD6811F 1000
KOA RK73H1JTTD68R1F 1000
KOA RK73H1JTTD7320F 300
KOA RK73H1JTTD7500F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD76R8F 300
KOA RK73H1JTTD7871F 50
KOA RK73H1JTTD7872F 100
KOA RK73H1JTTD8203F 100
KOA RK73H1JTTD8251F 20
KOA RK73H1JTTD8450F 2000
KOA RK73H1JTTD8451F 800
KOA RK73H1JTTD8452F 300
KOA RK73H1JTTD8873F 900
KOA RK73H1JTTD8R20F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD9091F 4220
KOA RK73H1JTTD9101D 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD9101F 500
KOA RK73H1JTTD91R0F 2500
KOA RK73H1JTTD9530F 1000
KOA RK73H1JTTD9533F 895
KOA RK73H1JTTD9760F 180
KOA RK73H2ATTD1001D 150
KOA RK73H2ATTD10R0F 100
KOA RK73H2ATTD1200F 900
KOA RK73H2ATTD1211F 2000
KOA RK73H2ATTD1270F 1400
KOA RK73H2ATTD1301F 2000
KOA RK73H2ATTD1332F 500
KOA RK73H2ATTD1654F 95
KOA RK73H2ATTD1783F 1000
KOA RK73H2ATTD1962F 1800
KOA RK73H2ATTD2000F 200
KOA RK73H2ATTD2001F 70
KOA RK73H2ATTD2213F 1100
KOA RK73H2ATTD2263F 500
KOA RK73H2ATTD2870F 400
KOA RK73H2ATTD2R20F 3000
KOA RK73H2ATTD3002F 300
KOA RK73H2ATTD3011F 100
KOA RK73H2ATTD3320F 200
KOA RK73H2ATTD3481F 200
KOA RK73H2ATTD3650F 200
KOA RK73H2ATTD3832F 400
KOA RK73H2ATTD4221F 1500
KOA RK73H2ATTD4321F 200
KOA RK73H2ATTD4530F 1900
KOA RK73H2ATTD4532F 300



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73H2ATTD49R9F 100
KOA RK73H2ATTD5111F 500
KOA RK73H2ATTD59R0F 2000
KOA RK73H2ATTD6191D 300
KOA RK73H2ATTD6493F 1000
KOA RK73H2ATTD7504F 1600
KOA RK73H2ATTD7683F 200
KOA RK73H2ATTD9102F 4300
KOA RK73H2BTTD1003D 1200
KOA RK73H2BTTD1003F 100
KOA RK73H2BTTD1004F 300
KOA RK73H2BTTD1100F 500
KOA RK73H2BTTD1101F 200
KOA RK73H2BTTD1153F 1400
KOA RK73H2BTTD1183D 300
KOA RK73H2BTTD1504F 300
KOA RK73H2BTTD18R7F 200
KOA RK73H2BTTD2002D 800
KOA RK73H2BTTD2002F 200
KOA RK73H2BTTD20R0F 495
KOA RK73H2BTTD2101D 1800
KOA RK73H2BTTD22R1F 100
KOA RK73H2BTTD23R2F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD2401F 1000
KOA RK73H2BTTD2742D 1800
KOA RK73H2BTTD2800F 3600
KOA RK73H2BTTD2942D 1800
KOA RK73H2BTTD2R21F 150
KOA RK73H2BTTD3162D 1800
KOA RK73H2BTTD3402D 1800
KOA RK73H2BTTD3483F 300
KOA RK73H2BTTD3652D 1800
KOA RK73H2BTTD3922D 1800
KOA RK73H2BTTD4120F 50
KOA RK73H2BTTD4222D 1800
KOA RK73H2BTTD4642D 1800
KOA RK73H2BTTD4993F 1750
KOA RK73H2BTTD5112D 1800
KOA RK73H2BTTD5233F 995
KOA RK73H2BTTD5622D 2300
KOA RK73H2BTTD6192D 1800
KOA RK73H2BTTD6812D 1800
KOA RK73H2BTTD7682D 2100
KOA RK73H2BTTD8250D 1500
KOA RK73H2BTTD8662D 1800
KOA RK73H2ETTD11R5F 600
KOA RK73H2ETTD2101F 200
KOA RK73H2ETTD2201F 300
KOA RK73H2ETTD24R0F 1700
KOA RK73H2ETTD53R6F 250
KOA RK73H2ETTD8R25F 2100
KOA RK73H2HTTE1000F 20



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73H2HTTE1500F 20
KOA RK73H2HTTE1621F 200
KOA RK73H2HTTE1R69F 3000
KOA RK73H2HTTE2051F 100
KOA RK73H2HTTE2430F 200
KOA RK73H2HTTE2R00F 500
KOA RK73H2HTTE5902F 4000
KOA RK73H2HTTE6201F 200
KOA RK73H3ATTE1540F 200
KOA RK73HW2HTTE7500F 200
KOA RK73HW3ATTE10R0F 100
KOA RK73HW3ATTE1500F 200
KOA RK73Z1FTTBL 1700
KOA RK73Z1HTTC 300
KOA RK73Z1JTTD 50
KOA RK73Z2HTTE 200
KOA RN412HTTE361J200 100
KOA RN731ETTP1001B25 500
KOA RN731ETTP1003B25 1900
KOA RN731ETTP1210B25 100
KOA RN731ETTP1501B25 200
KOA RN731ETTP2002B25 50
KOA RN731ETTP2401B25 200
KOA RN731ETTP2741B25 100
KOA RN731ETTP3481B25 1000
KOA RN731ETTP3741B25 100
KOA RN731ETTP3742B25 300
KOA RN731ETTP5361B25 100
KOA RN731ETTP7870B25 100
KOA RN731JTTD1000D25 2500
KOA RN731JTTD1183B25 500
KOA RN731JTTD1242F50 200
KOA RN731JTTD1501F25 50
KOA RN731JTTD1502B25 150
KOA RN731JTTD1911B25 2000
KOA RN731JTTD2203D50 200
KOA RN731JTTD2371B25 5000
KOA RN731JTTD3302B25 100
KOA RN731JTTD39R2B25 900
KOA RN731JTTD4702D50 200
KOA RN731JTTD4990D25 900
KOA RN731JTTD4992D50 200
KOA RN731JTTD6042B50 800
KOA RN731JTTD9531D50 100
KOA RN732ATTD1000B25 200
KOA RN732ATTD1001B25 200
KOA RN732ATTD1001F50 200
KOA RN732ATTD1002B25 250
KOA RN732ATTD1002F50 200
KOA RN732ATTD1003B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD1003F50 200
KOA RN732ATTD1022B25 50



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RN732ATTD1023B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD1052B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD1053B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD1181B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD1201B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD1211B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD1241B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD1271B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD1302B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD1332B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD1372B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD1401B25 200
KOA RN732ATTD1402B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD1432B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD1471B25 300
KOA RN732ATTD1502F50 200
KOA RN732ATTD1622B50 200
KOA RN732ATTD1913B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD1963B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD2001B25 200
KOA RN732ATTD2003B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD2053B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD20R0B25 200
KOA RN732ATTD2103B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD2201B50 200
KOA RN732ATTD3001B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD3002F50 200
KOA RN732ATTD3011B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD3091B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD3161B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD3241B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD3401B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD3481B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD3571B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD3601B25 250
KOA RN732ATTD3651B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD4022B50 200
KOA RN732ATTD4990B25 200
KOA RN732ATTD5101F50 100
KOA RN732ATTD5621B25 200
KOA RN732ATTD6341B25 100
KOA RN732ATTD75R0B50 1000
KOA RN732ATTD8252B25 200
KOA RN732ATTD9531B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD9532B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD9761B25 50
KOA RN732ATTD9762B25 50
KOA RN732ETTD1004B25 50
KOA RN732ETTD3241B25 50
KOA RN732ETTD3301B25 50
KOA RN732ETTD3321B25 50
KOA RN732ETTD3401B25 50



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RN732ETTD3481B25 50
KOA RN732ETTD9103B25 50
KOA RN732ETTD9313B25 50
KOA RN732ETTD9533B25 50
KOA RN732ETTD9763B25 50
KOA RN73H1ETTP1003B25 200
KOA RN73H1ETTP1022B25 200
KOA RN73H2BTTD4320D50 300
KOA SG731JTTD101K 500
KOA SG73P1ETTP3R3J 300
KOA SG73P1JTTD33R0F 200
KOA SG73P1JTTD3R3J 400
KOA SG73P2ATTD1R00F 800
KOA SG73P2ATTD3R30F 200
KOA SG73S2BTTD15R0F 300
KOA SG73S2BTTD513J 600
KOA SG73W3ATTE180K 200
KOA SL1TTE1R40F 20
KOA SL1TTE1R80F 20
KOA SL1TTE24L3F 110
KOA SL1TTE40L2F 50
KOA SL1TTE6L0F 10
KOA SL1TTE7L5F 200
KOA SL1TTER500F 20
KOA SL2TTE18L0J 10
KOA SN14K2CT26A2401F 30
KOA SPR2CL15A124J 200
KOA SPR2CL20A304J 200
KOA SPR3CT52A681J 300
KOA SPRX2CT52AR18J 100
KOA SR731JTTDR200F 100
KOA SR731JTTDR300F 540
KOA SR732ATTD6R8J 1000
KOA SR732BTTDR200F 200
KOA SR732BTTDR240F 1000
KOA SR732BTTDR51J 40
KOA SR732BTTDR560F 1000
KOA SR732BTTDR590F 500
KOA SR732BTTDR604F 750
KOA SR732ETTD1R00F 200
KOA SR732ETTDR130F 150
KOA SR732ETTDR140F 100
KOA SR732HTTER100F 100
KOA SR732HTTER56J 200
KOA SR73W3ATTER30J 200
KOA TF16SN0.20TTD 800
KOA TF16SN1.00TTD 200
KOA TF16SN2.50TTD 200
KOA TLR2ATTD10L0F 200
KOA TLR2HDTE5L00F 2480
KOA UR732BTTDR100F 100
KOA UR73D1JTTD51L0F 50



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA UR73D2HTTE15L0F 400
KOA UR73D3ATTE35L0F 100
KOA UR73D3ATTER100F 200
KOA WF10NC14G100J 1000
KOA HV733ATTE1004F 400
KOA HV733ATTE2403F 400
KOA HV733ATTE3903F 400
KOA HV733ATTE6803F 400
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A1000F 100
KOA MFS1/4DCT52A1001F 200
KOA RN731ETTP4991B50 100
KOA RN731JTTD7872F50 200
KOA TF16SN0.50TTD 10
KOA WK73S2BTTD47LJ 200
KOA RK73H1HTTC1000F 400
KOA RK73H1HTTC1604F 400
KOA RK73H1HTTC1652F 400
KOA RK73H1HTTC2003F 400
KOA RK73H1HTTC3403F 400
KOA RK73H1HTTC4022F 400
KOA RK73H1HTTC4991F 400
KOA RK73H1HTTC4993F 400
KOA RK73H1HTTC5101F 400
KOA RK73H1HTTC8061F 400
KOA RK73H1JTTD1103F 700
KOA RK73H1JTTD3483F 500
KOA RK73B1ETTP180J 300
KOA RK73B1ETTP301J 100
KOA RK73B1ETTP431J 500
KOA RK73B1ETTP750J 150
KOA RK73H1JTTD27R0F 300
KOA RK73H1JTTD5602F 200
KOA RK73H3ATTE4R87F 100
KOA RK73B2ETTD471J 300
KOA CN1E4KTTD332J 100
KOA CN1H4NTTD330J 7250
KOA RK73H1JTTD2700F 100
KOA RN731ETQTP4991B50 300
KOA SR73W3ATTER866F 3500
KOA RK73B1ETTP152J 100
KOA RK73B1ETTP274J 100
KOA RK73B1ETTP472J 100
KOA RK73B1JTTD3R3J 100
KOA RK73B2BTTD132J 100
KOA RK73B2BTTD220J 100
KOA RK73B2BTTD272J 100
KOA RK73B2BTTD2R2J 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP1R00F 500
KOA RK73H1ETTP2493F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP2701F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP3R01F 200
KOA RK73H1ETTP4121F 300



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73H1ETTP75R0F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP8872F 100
KOA RK73H2BTTD75R0F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP1370F 1000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1871F 300
KOA RK73H1ETTP1910F 1000
KOA RK73H1ETTP2740F 1500
KOA RK73H1ETTP2742F 300
KOA RK73H1ETTP4704F 400
KOA RK73H1ETTP7321F 200
KOA RK73HW3ATTE1020F 200
KOA CN2B4TTE272J 2000
KOA MF1/2DCT52A1501F 200
KOA MF1/2DCT52A1801F 200
KOA MF1/4DCT52A1212F 15
KOA RK73H1JTTD1R00F 498
KOA RN731JTTD1001B50 200
KOA RK73Z1JTTD 100
KOA RK73H1ERTTP1001F 700
KOA RK73H1ERTTP1003F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP1001F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP10R0F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP2000F 200
KOA RK73H1ERTTP20R0F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP2211F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP2212F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP22R1F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP2400F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP2551F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP2743F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP2942F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP3162F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP1211F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP4221F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP4701F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP4751F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP4752F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP47R5F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP4990F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP49R9F 100
KOA RK73H1ETTP1000F 95
KOA RK73H1ERTTP3302F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP3900F 300
KOA RK73H1ERTTP4700F 500
KOA RK73H1ERTTP51R0F 500
KOA RK73H1ERTTP3321F 200
KOA RK73H1JTTD3R32F 15000
KOA RK73H1JTTD4R53F 30000
KOA RK73H1JTTD5R36F 50000
KOA RK73H1JTTD8R20F 30000
KOA RK73H1ETTP3R00F 10000
KOA CFS1/2CT26A563J 2000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73H1JTTD7322F 5000
KOA RK73B2ATQTD100J 40000
KOA RK73H2BTTD1960F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD2101F 5000
KOA RK73B2ATTD2R0J 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD5902F 40000
KOA RK73H1JTTD6R20F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD38R3F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD1603F 10000
KOA RK73H2BTTD2051F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD3480F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD3653F 5000
KOA RK73H2ETTD2210F 5000
KOA RK73H2HTTE1001F 4000
KOA RK73B1JTTD204J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD273J 25000
KOA RK73H2ATTD8202F 5000
KOA RK73H2ETTD1002F 10000
KOA CN1E4KTTD472J 10000
KOA RK73H2BTTD7502F 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD184J 20000
KOA RK73H1JTTD91R0F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD13R0F 15000
KOA RK73H1JTTD13R0F 10000
KOA RK73B2ATTD474J 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD4123F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD4531F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD2613F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD84R5F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD6191F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD8062F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD4704F 5000
KOA RK73B2ATTD3R9J 5000
KOA RK73B1ETTP114J 20000
KOA RK73B1ETTP245J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP365J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP625J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP685J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP6R2J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP7R5J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD116J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD126J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD136J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD160J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD166J 10000
KOA RK73B2ATTD133J 5000
KOA RK73B2ATTD394J 5000
KOA RK73B2BTTD183J 5000
KOA RK73B2BTTD2R7J 5000
KOA RK73B2BTTD3R3J 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2100F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD4993F 130000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73H1JTTD7150F 5000
KOA RK73B1ETTP133J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD115J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD165J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD435J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD625J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD7R5J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD915J 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1024F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1274F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD4994F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD59R0F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD7323F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD6193F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD1242F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD1961F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD2053F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD2R37F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD4704F 5000
KOA RK73B1ETTP110J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP124J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP130J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP134J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP154J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP160J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP161J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP162J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP164J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP165J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP184J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP275J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP2R7J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP335J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP362J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP364J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP3R0J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP3R9J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP435J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP475J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP514J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP623J 20000
KOA RK73B1ETTP624J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP684J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP751J 20000
KOA RK73B1ETTP754J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP8R2J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP912J 20000
KOA RK73B1ETTP913J 10000
KOA RK73B1ETTP914J 20000
KOA RK73B1JTTD110J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD111J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD112J 5000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73B1JTTD114J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD132J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD161J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD162J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD245J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD304J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD360J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD364J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD365J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD395J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD3R0J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD3R9J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD430J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD433J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD434J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD515J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD565J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD620J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD623J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD685J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD754J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD755J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD824J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD825J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD8R2J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD912J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD913J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD914J 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD9R1J 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP3403F 20000
KOA RK73H1ETTP3600F 20000
KOA RK73H1ETTP6653F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP7870F 20000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1052F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD13R0F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD14R0F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1600F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1620F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1823F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD18R0F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1961F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD24R0F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2673F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2743F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2800F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2870F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD28R7F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD3402F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD3653F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD4020F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD4222F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD4873F 10000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73H1JTTD5362F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD5761F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD6813F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD6R20F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD6R81F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD7322F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD7873F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD80R6F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD84R5F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD8661F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD91R0F 10000
KOA RK73H2ATTD1073F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD1181F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD1401F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD1621F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD1821F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD1870F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD2050F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD2103F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD2942F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD3242F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD4321F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD48R7F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD5361F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD5362F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD7151F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD7152F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD8062F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD9093F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD1470F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD1820F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD3832F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD4222F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD43R0F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD6041F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD6R49F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD7151F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD9091F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD9R09F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD9R53F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATQTD14R3F 5000
KOA RK73B2ATTD240J 5000
KOA RK73B2ATTD752J 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1301D 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD5233F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD6491D 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD2213F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD4871F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD8452F 5000
KOA RK73H1JRTTD4021F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD1101F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1201D 10000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73B2HTTE184J 4000
KOA RK73B1ETTP6R8J 10000
KOA RK73B2ATTD183J 5000
KOA RK73B2ETTD152J 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2870F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD3160F 10000
KOA RK73H2ATTD2943F 10000
KOA RK73H2BTTD2741F 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD8R2J 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1300F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1620F 10000
KOA RN731ETQTP2002B50 10000
KOA RK73H2BTQTD1R00F 15000
KOA RK73H2ATTD6652F 10000
KOA RK73H2BTQTD1R00F 15000
KOA RK73H2BTQTD1R00F 5000
KOA RK73B2BTTD1R2J 10000
KOA RK73B2BTTD2R0J 20000
KOA RK73B2BTTD2R4J 10000
KOA RK73B2BTTD9R1J 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1824F 10000
KOA RK73H2ATTD1653F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD1242F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD6191F 15000
KOA RN731ETQTP8451B50 10000
KOA RK73H2BTTD2491F 5000
KOA RN731ETQTP3361B50 10000
KOA RN731ETQTP3921B50 10000
KOA RK73H2BTTD1623F 5000
KOA RN731ETQTP3921B50 10000
KOA RK73B1JTTD275J 10000
KOA RK73H2BTTD51R0F 15000
KOA RK73B2ATTD392J 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD1402F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD3652F 20000
KOA RN731ETQTP1021B50 10000
KOA RN731ETQTP4531B50 10000
KOA RK73B2BTTD1R2J 15000
KOA RK73B2BTTD1R5J 10000
KOA RK73H2BTTD1581F 10000
KOA RK73H2BTTD2671F 10000
KOA RK73H2BTTD7320F 10000
KOA RN731ETQTP1021B50 10000
KOA RN731ETQTP2002B50 10000
KOA RN731ETQTP4531B50 10000
KOA RN731ETQTP4931B50 20000
KOA RN731ETQTP8451B50 10000
KOA RN731ETTP3161B50 10000
KOA RK73H2BTTD2671F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD6812F 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD161J 5000
KOA RK73B1JTTD624J 5000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73B2BTTD100J 90000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1182F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD2741F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD39R0F 5000
KOA RK73H2BTTD3002F 5000
KOA RK73B1ETTP115J 10000
KOA RK73B2BTTD203J 5000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1583F 20000
KOA RK73H1ETTP4302F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP5604F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD36R5F 20000
KOA RN73H1ETTP1373B25 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD5103F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD8660F 5000
KOA RN731JTTD1653B25 5000
KOA RN73H1ETTP1503B25 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP3090F 30000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2004F 15000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2004F 25000
KOA RK73H2ATTD8452F 5000
KOA RN731ETQTP3361B50 20000
KOA RN731ETQTP3921B50 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1911F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1911F 20000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2940F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD8662F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1241F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD9311F 5000
KOA RK73H1ETTP25R5F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1074F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1153D 10000
KOA RN731ETTP9311B50 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1214F 40000
KOA RN731ETTP1072B50 10000
KOA RN731ETTP2261B50 10000
KOA RN731ETTP4121B50 10000
KOA RN731ETTP4021B50 10000
KOA RK73B2ATTD221J 25000
KOA TLR3AWDTE1L00F75 4000
KOA MFS1/4CCT52A1002F 6000
KOA RN731ETTP3011B25 20000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2490F 5000
KOA RN731ETTP2211D50 10000
KOA RN731ETTP3011B25 50000
KOA RN731ETTP3011B25 30000
KOA RK73H1ETTP2551F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2490F 5000
KOA SG73P1JTTD5R10F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1073F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP4873F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP9312F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1073F 70000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73H1JTTD2490F 5000
KOA RN731ETTP2211D50 10000
KOA RN731ETTP4751B50 10000
KOA RK73B2ETTD332J 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD36R5F 30000
KOA RN731ETTP6810D25 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2490F 5000
KOA RK73H1ETTP4R75F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2490F 15000
KOA RK73H2ATTD36R5F 45000
KOA RK73B1ETTP823J 70000
KOA RK73B1ETTP823J 380000
KOA RK73H2ATTD2001F 5000
KOA RK73B1ETTP823J 200000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1502F 5000
KOA RK73H2ATTD2001F 5000
KOA RK73B1ETTP823J 800000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1200F 200000
KOA RK73H1JTTD1000F 10000
KOA RK73H2ATTD36R5F 35000
KOA RK73H1ETTP5762F 10000
KOA RK73H2ATTD2001F 5000
KOA RN731ETTP4322B50 10000
KOA RN731ETTP4991B25 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP9760F 130000
KOA RK73H1ETTP4753F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP9760F 30000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1200F 50000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1240F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP45R3F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP4R75F 20000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2490F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2R20F 50000
KOA RK73H1ETTP2R00F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP9760F 40000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2003F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2R20F 235000
KOA RK73H1ETTP2R00F 60000
KOA RN731ETTP4531B50 10000
KOA RN73H1ETTP1373B25 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1240F 20000
KOA RK73H1ETTP2803F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP2R00F 180000
KOA RK73H1ETTP3651F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP4R75F 30000
KOA RK73H1ETTP64R9F 20000
KOA RK73H1ETTP9531F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2490F 20000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2R20F 295000
KOA RK73H1ETTP64R9F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP2R00F 60000
KOA RK73H1ETTP8201F 10000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

KOA RK73H1ETTP9760F 40000
KOA RK73H1ETTP9760F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP8201F 140000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1240F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1961F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP2R00F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP64R9F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2003F 5000
KOA RK73B2ETTD510J 5000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1R00F 10000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2003F 5000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2003F 5000
KOA RK73H1ETTP4R12F 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP8201F 100000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2R20F 20000
KOA RN731ETTP2102B50 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP2R00F 90000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2003F 5000
KOA RN731ETTP1001B25 30000
KOA RN731ETTP2490B50 10000
KOA RN731ETTP4220D50 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP8201F 10000
KOA PCF2C102K 5000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1072F 10000
KOA PCF2C102K 5000
KOA PCF2C102K 15000
KOA RK73H1ETTP8201F 20000
KOA PCF2C102K 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1072F 10000
KOA PCF2C102K 10000
KOA PCF2C102K 18500
KOA PCF2C102K 17500
KOA RK73H1ETTP1200F 30000
KOA PCF2C102K 17500
KOA PCF2C102K 16000
KOA PCF2C102K 16500
KOA RK73H2ATTD6R04F 45000
KOA RK73H1JTTD2611F 75000
KOA RK73H1ETTP1073F 10000
KOA TLR2BDTD1L00F75 10000
KOA RK73H1ETTP80R6F 10000
KOA RK73H1HTTC3300F 192
KOA SG731JTTD101K 313
KOA RK73H1HTTC1180F 1000
KOA RK73B1ETTP5R1J 600
KOA RK73B1ETTP821J 600
KOA RK73B2ATTD101J 30
Lision Lision PS78H05KA-T89R 27000
littelfuse 1210L350SLWR 12000
MAX ECHO ACMS160808A181 RDC09 60000
MAX ECHO ACMS160808A601 1.3A 116000
MAX ECHO EBMS160808K182 0.2A 4000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

MAX Quality MF0207120RFFC 10000
MOLEX 05025984593 6000
MOLEX 0559093474 5000
MOLEX 5037763010 3000
MOLEX 5033981892 2400
MOLEX 0039288120 8
MOLEX 473092651 100
murata GCM188R71E105KA64D 116000
murata GCM21BR71C475KA73L 204000
murata GCM21BR71E225KA73L 72000
murata GRM022R60J105ME01L 80000
murata GRM033R60J105MEA2D 285000
murata GRM033R61A103KA01D 330000
murata GRM033R61A105ME44D 240000
murata GRM155B31C104KA87D 10000
murata GRM188F51E104ZA01D 32000
murata GRM188R61A684KA61D 4000
murata GRM188R6YA106MA73D 328000
murata GRM188R6YA475KE15D 568000
murata GRM21BB31E335KA75L 3000
murata GRM319R61H475KA12D 204000
murata GRM32DR60J336ME19L 1000
murata RDER71H225K2K1H03B 500
murata ZRB18AD71A106KE01L 3000
murata GRM1555C1H8R2BA01D 10000
murata GRM188R60J106ME47D 4000
murata BLM15PX331SN1D 40
murata BLM21SP181BH1D 20
murata NCP18WF104J03RB 2500
panasonic 35SVPF39M 3000
panasonic EEUED2C330 4000
panasonic ERJ-3EKF68R0V 535000
panasonic ERJ2RKF2401X 10000
panasonic ERJP08F5102V 10000
Rubycon 63YXF47MEFC8X11.5 22000
Samsung CL21C220JBANNNC 8000
Samsung CL05A225KO5NQNC 300
SEI ASRM12JT1M00 2500
SEI CD14ZB0R00 21000
SEI CF12JB10R0 15000
SEI CF12JT270K 15000
SEI CF12JT2K70 25000
SEI CF14JT2K00 1600
SEI CF14JT5R10 5000
SEI CF18JT470R 10000
SEI CSNL2512FT4L00 200
SEI CSRF0603FT20L0 20000
SEI CSRN2010FTR100 4000
SEI CSS2512FT2L00 2000
SEI HCJ0805ZT0R00 10000
SEI HMC0603FT20M0 10000
SEI RGC0402DTC4K53 10000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

SEI RMCF0201FT10R0 10000
SEI RMCF0201FT16R9 10000
SEI RMCF0201FT2R20 10000
SEI RMCF0201FT2R20 10000
SEI RMCF0201FT301R 20000
SEI RMCF0201FT38R3 20000
SEI RMCF0402FT12K0 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT13K3 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT14K0 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT17K4 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT19K6 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT1K13 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT1K47 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT200K 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT200R 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT23K2 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT249R 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT26K7 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT2K00 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT2R20 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT2R21 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT324K 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT36K5 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT37K4 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT3K65 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT3K90 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT40R2 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT43K0 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT4K64 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT5K10 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT5K62 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT5M10 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT60K4 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT6K19 30000
SEI RMCF0402FT7K50 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT97K6 10000
SEI RMCF0402ZT0R00 10000
SEI RMCF0603FT14K7 5000
SEI RMCF0603FT301K 5000
SEI RMCF0603FTR499 10000
SEI RMCF0603ZT0R00 5000
SEI RMCF1206JT10R0 5000
SEI RMCF1210JT2R20 12000
SEI RMCS0402FT6K04 10000
SEI RNCF0201BTE3K30 30000
SEI RNCF0201DTC4K99 30000
SEI RNCF0402BTE21K5 30000
SEI RNCF0402BTE78K7 60000
SEI RNF12FTD100R 2500
SEI RNF14BTE10K0 5000
SEI RNF14BTE499K 5000
SEI RNF14FBD825R 3000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

SEI RNF18FBD88K7 17000
SEI RNF18FTD130K 20000
SEI RPC0402JT1R00 10000
SEI RPC0603FT150R-HP 5000
SEI RPC0603FT1R00-HP 5000
SEI RPC0603JT2R20 2000
SEI RSF2JT30R0 3000
SEI RSMF1FT39R2 2500
SEI RSMF1JB15K0 3000
SEI RSMF1JB2R70 3000
SEI CSR0402FTR200 50
SEI CSR0603FTR510 200
SEI CSR0805FTR220 100
SEI CSR1206FT20L0 300
SEI CSR1206FT39L0 100
SEI CSR1206FTR430 50
SEI CSR1206FTR470 50
SEI CSR1206FTR820 50
SEI CSRF2512FT4L00 200
SEI CSRN2010FTR133 200
SEI CSS1206FT4L00 100
SEI CSS1206FT8L00 100
SEI CSS2010FT2L00 100
SEI CSS2010FT4L00 100
SEI CSS2010FT7L00 100
SEI CSS2512FT10L0 100
SEI CSS2512FT2L00 100
SEI CSS2512FT8L00 100
SEI CSSH2728FT5L00 20
SEI ESD03A12VR25V 50
SEI ESDU03A12VR25V 50
SEI RAVF104DJT10K0 200
SEI RAVF104DJT1K00 200
SEI RAVF104DJT33R0 100
SEI RAVF104DJT4K70 200
SEI RAVF104DJT56R0 100
SEI RAVF104DJT680R 100
SEI RAVF164DJT10K0 100
SEI RAVF164DJT10R0 100
SEI RAVF164DJT150R 100
SEI RAVF164DJT1K00 100
SEI RAVF164DJT22R0 100
SEI RAVF164DJT2K20 100
SEI RAVF164DJT2K70 100
SEI RAVF164DJT33R0 100
SEI RAVF164DJT51R0 100
SEI RAVF164DJT56R0 100
SEI RAVF164DJT5K10 200
SEI RAVF164DJT680R 100
SEI RAVF164DJT8K20 100
SEI RMCF0201FT12K7 200
SEI RMCF0402FT11K5 100



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

SEI RMCF0402FT124R 200
SEI RMCF0402FT15K0 100
SEI RMCF0402FT16R5 100
SEI RMCF0402FT182R 100
SEI RMCF0402FT1K02 200
SEI RMCF0402FT1K20 100
SEI RMCF0402FT1K30 100
SEI RMCF0402FT1K74 50
SEI RMCF0402FT20K0 100
SEI RMCF0402FT210R 200
SEI RMCF0402FT21K5 800
SEI RMCF0402FT221R 100
SEI RMCF0402FT22K0 100
SEI RMCF0402FT22R6 100
SEI RMCF0402FT249R 100
SEI RMCF0402FT24R9 100
SEI RMCF0402FT27R4 100
SEI RMCF0402FT2K40 100
SEI RMCF0402FT2K61 100
SEI RMCF0402FT2K80 100
SEI RMCF0402FT301R 200
SEI RMCF0402FT33R0 100
SEI RMCF0402FT37R4 100
SEI RMCF0402FT39K2 100
SEI RMCF0402FT3K01 100
SEI RMCF0402FT3K83 100
SEI RMCF0402FT44K2 146
SEI RMCF0402FT464R 100
SEI RMCF0402FT499R 100
SEI RMCF0402FT4K70 100
SEI RMCF0402FT510R 100
SEI RMCF0402FT54R9 200
SEI RMCF0402FT57R6 100
SEI RMCF0402FT5K11 100
SEI RMCF0402FT5R10 200
SEI RMCF0402FT60K4 100
SEI RMCF0402FT619R 100
SEI RMCF0402FT649R 100
SEI RMCF0402FT6K81 1600
SEI RMCF0402FT750R 100
SEI RMCF0402FT7K15 100
SEI RMCF0402FT7K50 100
SEI RMCF0402FT8K25 100
SEI RMCF0402FT9K53 100
SEI RMCF0402JT100K 200
SEI RMCF0402JT100R 200
SEI RMCF0402JT10M0 100
SEI RMCF0402JT130R 100
SEI RMCF0402JT150K 100
SEI RMCF0402JT15K0 200
SEI RMCF0402JT15R0 200
SEI RMCF0402JT1M00 200



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

SEI RMCF0402JT20K0 200
SEI RMCF0402JT220R 100
SEI RMCF0402JT22K0 200
SEI RMCF0402JT270K 100
SEI RMCF0402JT27K0 100
SEI RMCF0402JT27R0 100
SEI RMCF0402JT2K20 100
SEI RMCF0402JT2K40 100
SEI RMCF0402JT2K70 200
SEI RMCF0402JT2M00 100
SEI RMCF0402JT330R 200
SEI RMCF0402JT39R0 100
SEI RMCF0402JT3K30 200
SEI RMCF0402JT43R0 200
SEI RMCF0402JT470R 200
SEI RMCF0402JT47K0 200
SEI RMCF0402JT4K70 200
SEI RMCF0402JT51R0 200
SEI RMCF0402JT56R0 100
SEI RMCF0402JT5K60 100
SEI RMCF0402JT62R0 300
SEI RMCF0402JT680R 100
SEI RMCF0402JT68R0 100
SEI RMCF0402JT6K20 200
SEI RMCF0402JT75R0 100
SEI RMCF0402JT8K20 200
SEI RMCF0603FT102R 100
SEI RMCF0603FT110R 100
SEI RMCF0603FT124R 100
SEI RMCF0603FT137R 100
SEI RMCF0603FT140K 600
SEI RMCF0603FT147K 100
SEI RMCF0603FT147R 100
SEI RMCF0603FT15R4 600
SEI RMCF0603FT169R 100
SEI RMCF0603FT17K8 600
SEI RMCF0603FT19K1 400
SEI RMCF0603FT1K60 200
SEI RMCF0603FT1K80 100
SEI RMCF0603FT20R0 100
SEI RMCF0603FT210R 100
SEI RMCF0603FT220K 100
SEI RMCF0603FT226R 100
SEI RMCF0603FT22R1 400
SEI RMCF0603FT22R6 80
SEI RMCF0603FT249R 100
SEI RMCF0603FT24R9 100
SEI RMCF0603FT255R 100
SEI RMCF0603FT27R4 100
SEI RMCF0603FT29K4 700
SEI RMCF0603FT2K00 50
SEI RMCF0603FT2K32 100



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

SEI RMCF0603FT2K80 100
SEI RMCF0603FT2R20 100
SEI RMCF0603FT301R 100
SEI RMCF0603FT332R 600
SEI RMCF0603FT39R2 100
SEI RMCF0603FT3K90 100
SEI RMCF0603FT40R2 100
SEI RMCF0603FT41K2 600
SEI RMCF0603FT43K2 100
SEI RMCF0603FT475R 100
SEI RMCF0603FT47K5 3200
SEI RMCF0603FT487R 500
SEI RMCF0603FT49R9 100
SEI RMCF0603FT4K02 100
SEI RMCF0603FT4R70 100
SEI RMCF0603FT4R75 600
SEI RMCF0603FT51R0 100
SEI RMCF0603FT56K0 200
SEI RMCF0603FT59K0 500
SEI RMCF0603FT5R60 100
SEI RMCF0603FT60R4 100
SEI RMCF0603FT619R 100
SEI RMCF0603FT61R9 100
SEI RMCF0603FT649R 100
SEI RMCF0603FT665R 100
SEI RMCF0603FT80R6 100
SEI RMCF0603FT88K7 100
SEI RMCF0603JT100R 100
SEI RMCF0603JT10R0 200
SEI RMCF0603JT150K 100
SEI RMCF0603JT150R 100
SEI RMCF0603JT15K0 100
SEI RMCF0603JT1K00 50
SEI RMCF0603JT1K50 100
SEI RMCF0603JT1M00 100
SEI RMCF0603JT20M0 200
SEI RMCF0603JT22R0 100
SEI RMCF0603JT270K 150
SEI RMCF0603JT2K40 100
SEI RMCF0603JT2K70 100
SEI RMCF0603JT300R 100
SEI RMCF0603JT330K 100
SEI RMCF0603JT39R0 100
SEI RMCF0603JT3K30 100
SEI RMCF0603JT470R 100
SEI RMCF0603JT47R0 100
SEI RMCF0603JT4K70 100
SEI RMCF0603JT510R 100
SEI RMCF0603JT51R0 100
SEI RMCF0603JT56R0 100
SEI RMCF0603JT5K10 200
SEI RMCF0603JT62R0 100



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

SEI RMCF0603JT750R 200
SEI RMCF0603JT75R0 200
SEI RMCF0603JT8K20 100
SEI RMCF0805FT15K0 100
SEI RMCF0805FT1K00 60
SEI RMCF0805FT20K0 100
SEI RMCF0805FT21K0 100
SEI RMCF0805FT2R20 200
SEI RMCF0805FT301K 100
SEI RMCF0805FT30K1 100
SEI RMCF0805FT35K7 100
SEI RMCF0805FT4K75 100
SEI RMCF0805FT5K62 100
SEI RMCF0805FT6K04 100
SEI RMCF0805JT10K0 100
SEI RMCF0805JT10R0 100
SEI RMCF0805JT1R00 100
SEI RMCF0805JT2R20 100
SEI RMCF0805JT3K00 100
SEI RMCF0805ZT0R00 90
SEI RMCF1206FT287R 350
SEI RMCF1206JT120R 100
SEI RMCF1206JT150R 100
SEI RMCF1206JT220R 100
SEI RMCF1206JT62R0 200
SEI RMCF2512FT10R0 120
SEI RMCP0603FT1R00 300
SEI RMCP0603FT5R10 500
SEI RNCF0402BTE37K4 200
SEI RNCF0402BTE3K74 65
SEI RNCF0805CTE2R61 200
SEI RNCF0805DTC24R0 100
SEI RNCF0805DTC47R0 100
SEI RNCF0805DTC68R1 100
SEI RNCF1206BTE130K 100
SEI RPC0805JT1R00 200
SEI RPC0805JT2R20 200
SEI RPC1206FT53R6 200
SEI RPC1206JT180R 200
SEI SG73S2BTTD220J 300
SEI RMCF0603JT1K50 130
SEI CSNL2512FT2L00 150
SEI CSNL2512FT4L00 130
SEI CSNL2512FT8L00-1W 150
SEI CSS2512FT2L00 150
SEI RMCF1210JT10R0 100
SEI RNCF0603BTE4K99 200
SEI RNCF0603BTE750R 200
SEI RNCF0805BTE330R 200
SEI RVC2512FT1M00 400
SEI RVC2512FT22R0 400
SEI RVC2512FT240K 400



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

SEI RVC2512FT680K 400
SEI RACF408MJT3K90 600
SEI RNCF0402BTC2K23 300
SEI RNCF0402DTC2K21 200
SEI RPC2512JT120R 100
SEI RPC2512JT270R 100
SEI RAVF164DZT0R00 200
SEI RMCF0603FT301K 500
SEI RMCF0603FT31K6 300
SEI RMCF0603FT39K2 500
SEI RMCF0805FT10M0 300
SEI RNCF0402BTC3K24 100
SEI RNCF0805BTE2K21 100
SEI RNCF0805BTE5K11 100
SEI CSS2010FT3L00 2000
SEI RMCF0402JT110R 20000
SEI RMCF0402JT110R 10000
SEI RMCF2512FT2R00 16000
SEI RMCF0402FT1K21 330000
SEI RMCF0805JT15K0 10000
SEI RMCF0805JT820R 10000
SEI RMCF0402JT510R 10000
SEI RMCF0402JT390R 30000
SEI RMCF0603FT16R5 20000
SEI RMCF0603FT10K5 20000
SEI RMCF0603FT240R 20000
SEI RNCF0402BTE137K 10000
SEI RNCF0402BTE137K 20000
SEI RNCF0402BTE100K 10000
SEI RNCF0402BTE137K 20000
SEI RNCS0805BTE3K00 5000
SEI RNCF0402BTE189K 10000
SEI RNCF0402BTE100K 10000
SEI RNCF0402BTE111K 10000
SEI RNCF0402BTE150K 10000
SEI RNCF0402BTE150K 10000
SEI CSR0402FTR200 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT1M87 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT1R74 20000
SEI RMCF0201FT22R6 120000
SEI RNCP1206FTD4K02 20000
SEI RHC2512FT10R0 4000
SEI RMCF0603FT1K74 10000
SEI RMCF0603FT1K74 5000
SEI RMCF0603JT2M20 20000
SEI RMCF0402FT1K24 40000
SEI RMCF0402FT221R 80000
SEI RMCF0402FT243K 40000
SEI RMCF0402FT2K21 30000
SEI RMCF0402FT475R 70000
SEI RMCF0402JT1R00 210000
SEI RMCF1206FT100R 5000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

SEI RNCF0402DTE16K9 10000
SEI RMCS1206FT1R50 30000
SEI RMCF0402FT150R 70000
SEI RMCF0402FT20R0 60000
SEI RMCF0402FT2K49 30000
SEI RMCF0402FT2R00 60000
SEI RMCF0402FT3K24 160000
SEI RMCF0402FT8K25 530000
SEI RMCF0402JT1R00 60000
SEI RMCF0603FT470R 5000
SEI RMCF0603FT475R 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT8K25 490000
SEI RMCF0201FT22R6 220000
SEI RGC0402DTD240R 20000
SEI RMCF0402FT221R 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT4K75 70000
SEI RMCF0402JT390K 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT511R 20000
SEI RMCF0603FT9K10 10000
SEI RGC0402DTD240R 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT1K80 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT221R 200000
SEI RMCF0402FT22R6 100000
SEI RMCF0402FT301R 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT33R2 80000
SEI RMCF0402FT3K01 20000
SEI RMCF0402FT475R 150000
SEI RMCF0402FT4K75 210000
SEI RMCF0402FT511R 50000
SEI RMCF0402FT61K9 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT649R 10000
SEI RMCF0603FT36R0 5000
SEI RMCF1206FT2K05 60000
SEI RMCF0402JT390K 30000
SEI RMCF0603FT13K3 15000
SEI RMCF0603FT160K 15000
SEI RMCF0603FT16K0 5000
SEI RMCF0603FT82K0 30000
SEI RMCF0603FT9K10 20000
SEI RMCF0603FT36R0 5000
SEI RMCF0603FT16K0 10000
SEI RMCF0603FT36R0 20000
SEI RMCF0402FT22R6 100000
SEI RMCF0402FT4K75 150000
SEI RGC0402DTD100R 10000
SEI RGC0402DTD240R 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT143R 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT16K2 20000
SEI RMCF0402FT1K80 50000
SEI RMCF0402FT221R 140000
SEI RMCF0402FT22R6 560000
SEI RMCF0402FT27K4 10000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

SEI RMCF0402FT2K49 40000
SEI RMCF0402FT301R 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT33R2 250000
SEI RMCF0402FT3K01 70000
SEI RMCF0402FT3K57 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT475R 220000
SEI RMCF0402FT49R9 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT4K75 590000
SEI RMCF0402FT698R 20000
SEI RMCF0402FT750R 20000
SEI RMCF0402JT2M20 10000
SEI RMCF0402JT47R0 10000
SEI RMCF0603FT1R00 30000
SEI RMCF0402FT20R0 20000
SEI RMCF0402FT26R1 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT412R 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT511R 20000
SEI RMCF0402FT5K76 40000
SEI RMCF0402FT649R 20000
SEI RMCF1206FT100R 10000
SEI RMCF0201FT118R 140000
SEI RMCF0402FT64R9 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT732K 10000
SEI RMCF0402JT390K 10000
SEI RMCF1206FT39R2 15000
SEI RMCF0402FT133K 20000
SEI RMCF0402FT1K65 10000
SEI RMCF0402JT8K20 10000
SEI RGC0402DTD100R 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT243K 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT1K24 20000
SEI RMCF1206FT39R2 5000
SEI RMCF0201FT22R6 10000
SEI NWW5JT10R0 200
SEI RMCF0201FT22R6 100000
SEI RMCF0402FT64R9 20000
SEI RMCF0603FT5K49 5000
SEI RMCF0402FT619R 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT64R9 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT27K4 10000
SEI RMCF0201FT22R6 80000
SEI RMCS0603FT499K 5000
SEI RMCF0402FT1K37 10000
SEI RMCF0805FT150R 5000
SEI RMCF1206FT22R0 5000
SEI RMCF0603FT1K60 5000
SEI RMCF0603FT6K20 5000
SEI RMCF1206FT200K 30000
SEI RMCF1206JT10R0 5000
SEI RMCF0603FT39K0 10000
SEI RMCS0603FT499K 15000
SEI RMCF0603FT6K20 5000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

SEI RMCF0805FT150R 25000
SEI RMCF1206FT200K 30000
SEI RMCP2512FT20R0 4000
SEI RMCF0603FT39K0 10000
SEI RMCF0603FT6K20 5000
SEI RMCF1206JT10R0 5000
SEI RMCF1206FT2R40 5000
SEI RMCF0402FT22R1 10000
SEI RMCF0402FT2R00 90000
SEI RMCF0402FT2R00 10000
SEI RMCF0603FT2R20 5000
SEI CF1JT750R 8000
SEI RNCF0603DTE41K7 65000
SEI RSMF3JT100K 6000
SEI RMCF0805FT4R70 90000
SEI RMCF0805FT4R70 15000
SEI CF1JT750R 16000
SEI CF1JT750R 10000
SEI RMCF0805FT4R70 260000
SEI RSMF3JT100K 14000
SEI RMCF0805FT4R70 100000
SEI CF1JT750R 2000
SEI RMCF0603FT866K 5000
SEI RMCF1206FT6R20 35000
SEI CF12JB10R0 9000
SEI RMCF0402FT330R 20000
SEI RNCP0805FTD10K0 20000
SEI RNCP0805FTD1K00 10000
SEI RMCF0201FT5K76 30000
SEI CF18JT390R 100
Su'scon HN050M4R7D05PA09S00R 2000
Su'scon SD025M471G16PKKKS00R 10000
Su'scon SD063M470F12PKKKS00R 100
Su'scon SD400M4R7F12PKKKS00R 5000
Su'scon SK025M2R2D11PKKKS00R 1000
Su'scon SK050M331G16PKKKS00R 3400
Su'scon SK100M471J25TKKKS00R 450
Su'scon SD400M6R8G13PA09S00R 2000
TA-I CN24JTN681 10000
TA-I MV04L04T-080 8244
TA-I RB04BTP1003 20000
TA-I RB04DTP1332 400000
TA-I RBA04BTP2802 20000
TA-I RBA06DTP1002 45000
TA-I RBA06DTP2203 5000
TA-I RL06FTNR150 5000
TA-I RL10FTNR150 100000
TA-I RL12FTNR300 10000
TA-I RL12FTNR430 10000
TA-I RL12FTNR510 30000
TA-I RL12FTNR620 10000
TA-I RL12JTNR56 20000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

TA-I RLM12FTCMR025 10000
TA-I RLP25FECR010 24000
TA-I RM02FTN1000 1060000
TA-I RM02FTN1001 20000
TA-I RM02FTN1004 350000
TA-I RM02FTN1052 10000
TA-I RM02FTN1180 100000
TA-I RM02FTN1203 40000
TA-I RM02FTN1273 10000
TA-I RM02FTN1372 20000
TA-I RM02FTN1372 20000
TA-I RM02FTN1781 500000
TA-I RM02FTN1802 60000
TA-I RM02FTN2102 100000
TA-I RM02FTN22R0 470000
TA-I RM02FTN3000 30000
TA-I RM02FTN3602 240000
TA-I RM02FTN39R0 10000
TA-I RM02FTN4700 60000
TA-I RM02FTN4703 140000
TA-I RM02FTN4752 150000
TA-I RM02FTN5101 20000
TA-I RM02FTN5112 150000
TA-I RM02FTN6342 80000
TA-I RM02FTN6811 140000
TA-I RM02FTN8062 100000
TA-I RM02FTN8202 30000
TA-I RM02FTN9531 30000
TA-I RM02JTN101 1440000
TA-I RM02JTN152 50000
TA-I RM02JTN203 40000
TA-I RM02JTN220 290000
TA-I RM02JTN474 90000
TA-I RM02JTN511 500000
TA-I RM02JTN514 10000
TA-I RM02JTN6R2 260000
TA-I RM04DTN1073 610000
TA-I RM04DTN1212 10000
TA-I RM04DTN1432 210000
TA-I RM04DTN1583 60000
TA-I RM04DTN6042 150000
TA-I RM04DTN7502 80000
TA-I RM04DTN9761 70000
TA-I RM04FTN1000 160000
TA-I RM04FTN1000 10000
TA-I RM04FTN1001 430000
TA-I RM04FTN1002 610000
TA-I RM04FTN1003 330000
TA-I RM04FTN1003 10000
TA-I RM04FTN1052 10000
TA-I RM04FTN1071 40000
TA-I RM04FTN1073 50000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

TA-I RM04FTN1133 50000
TA-I RM04FTN1152 10000
TA-I RM04FTN1180 60000
TA-I RM04FTN11R0 220000
TA-I RM04FTN1203 10000
TA-I RM04FTN1213 190000
TA-I RM04FTN1240 80000
TA-I RM04FTN1270 90000
TA-I RM04FTN1272 50000
TA-I RM04FTN12R7 90000
TA-I RM04FTN1300 140000
TA-I RM04FTN1301 70000
TA-I RM04FTN1303 70000
TA-I RM04FTN1330 90000
TA-I RM04FTN1371 170000
TA-I RM04FTN1373 60000
TA-I RM04FTN1400 170000
TA-I RM04FTN1430 150000
TA-I RM04FTN1431 40000
TA-I RM04FTN1472 90000
TA-I RM04FTN1540 750000
TA-I RM04FTN1542 60000
TA-I RM04FTN1583 10000
TA-I RM04FTN1693 80000
TA-I RM04FTN16R0 30000
TA-I RM04FTN1780 100000
TA-I RM04FTN1821 40000
TA-I RM04FTN1821 140000
TA-I RM04FTN1822 10000
TA-I RM04FTN1870 60000
TA-I RM04FTN1871 10000
TA-I RM04FTN1962 40000
TA-I RM04FTN1R00 180000
TA-I RM04FTN2004 110000
TA-I RM04FTN2051 240000
TA-I RM04FTN2100 70000
TA-I RM04FTN2201 10000
TA-I RM04FTN2212 50000
TA-I RM04FTN2260 200000
TA-I RM04FTN2261 20000
TA-I RM04FTN22R0 10000
TA-I RM04FTN2320 40000
TA-I RM04FTN2370 30000
TA-I RM04FTN2401 130000
TA-I RM04FTN2490 60000
TA-I RM04FTN2553 80000
TA-I RM04FTN2610 80000
TA-I RM04FTN2613 10000
TA-I RM04FTN2671 40000
TA-I RM04FTN2703 10000
TA-I RM04FTN2742 70000
TA-I RM04FTN27R0 30000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

TA-I RM04FTN2802 10000
TA-I RM04FTN2803 40000
TA-I RM04FTN2870 110000
TA-I RM04FTN2871 10000
TA-I RM04FTN2873 30000
TA-I RM04FTN2940 140000
TA-I RM04FTN2943 40000
TA-I RM04FTN3092 50000
TA-I RM04FTN3093 50000
TA-I RM04FTN33R0 540000
TA-I RM04FTN3480 100000
TA-I RM04FTN3572 60000
TA-I RM04FTN3604 50000
TA-I RM04FTN3652 80000
TA-I RM04FTN36R0 20000
TA-I RM04FTN36R5 60000
TA-I RM04FTN37R4 10000
TA-I RM04FTN40R2 30000
TA-I RM04FTN4121 10000
TA-I RM04FTN4121 10000
TA-I RM04FTN4122 50000
TA-I RM04FTN4123 30000
TA-I RM04FTN4220 10000
TA-I RM04FTN4220 130000
TA-I RM04FTN4320 60000
TA-I RM04FTN4321 40000
TA-I RM04FTN4420 30000
TA-I RM04FTN4642 50000
TA-I RM04FTN4643 10000
TA-I RM04FTN4701 10000
TA-I RM04FTN4752 10000
TA-I RM04FTN4753 10000
TA-I RM04FTN47R5 60000
TA-I RM04FTN4872 80000
TA-I RM04FTN48R7 40000
TA-I RM04FTN4R70 90000
TA-I RM04FTN5103 10000
TA-I RM04FTN5103 10000
TA-I RM04FTN51R0 340000
TA-I RM04FTN51R1 50000
TA-I RM04FTN5231 120000
TA-I RM04FTN5362 60000
TA-I RM04FTN53R6 10000
TA-I RM04FTN5620 50000
TA-I RM04FTN57R6 80000
TA-I RM04FTN5901 90000
TA-I RM04FTN5901 200000
TA-I RM04FTN6190 30000
TA-I RM04FTN6191 10000
TA-I RM04FTN6191 20000
TA-I RM04FTN6193 10000
TA-I RM04FTN61R9 10000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

TA-I RM04FTN61R9 50000
TA-I RM04FTN6202 20000
TA-I RM04FTN6341 50000
TA-I RM04FTN6343 60000
TA-I RM04FTN63R4 70000
TA-I RM04FTN6491 20000
TA-I RM04FTN6492 40000
TA-I RM04FTN6650 290000
TA-I RM04FTN6651 40000
TA-I RM04FTN6651 80000
TA-I RM04FTN6653 50000
TA-I RM04FTN66R5 100000
TA-I RM04FTN69R8 110000
TA-I RM04FTN7151 50000
TA-I RM04FTN71R5 120000
TA-I RM04FTN7320 100000
TA-I RM04FTN76R8 10000
TA-I RM04FTN7870 50000
TA-I RM04FTN7870 40000
TA-I RM04FTN78R7 410000
TA-I RM04FTN8062 10000
TA-I RM04FTN8063 30000
TA-I RM04FTN8250 40000
TA-I RM04FTN8252 10000
TA-I RM04FTN8451 10000
TA-I RM04FTN86R6 290000
TA-I RM04FTN8871 60000
TA-I RM04FTN88R7 320000
TA-I RM04FTN8R20 70000
TA-I RM04FTN9311 60000
TA-I RM04FTN93R1 50000
TA-I RM04FTN9530 170000
TA-I RM04FTN95R3 140000
TA-I RM04FTN95R3 10000
TA-I RM04FTN9761 40000
TA-I RM04FTN97R6 50000
TA-I RM04JTN0 1080000
TA-I RM04JTN102 270000
TA-I RM04JTN103 510000
TA-I RM04JTN106 410000
TA-I RM04JTN114 10000
TA-I RM04JTN115 10000
TA-I RM04JTN120 10000
TA-I RM04JTN121 100000
TA-I RM04JTN126 10000
TA-I RM04JTN130 10000
TA-I RM04JTN135 10000
TA-I RM04JTN154 10000
TA-I RM04JTN155 30000
TA-I RM04JTN156 10000
TA-I RM04JTN165 10000
TA-I RM04JTN180 10000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

TA-I RM04JTN1R3 10000
TA-I RM04JTN1R6 10000
TA-I RM04JTN1R8 20000
TA-I RM04JTN224 190000
TA-I RM04JTN225 80000
TA-I RM04JTN274 200000
TA-I RM04JTN274 10000
TA-I RM04JTN2R7 10000
TA-I RM04JTN300 60000
TA-I RM04JTN302 10000
TA-I RM04JTN362 10000
TA-I RM04JTN364 100000
TA-I RM04JTN365 10000
TA-I RM04JTN394 60000
TA-I RM04JTN3R6 10000
TA-I RM04JTN435 10000
TA-I RM04JTN472 100000
TA-I RM04JTN514 260000
TA-I RM04JTN684 30000
TA-I RM04JTN755 10000
TA-I RM04JTN821 10000
TA-I RM04JTN822 60000
TA-I RM04JTN910 70000
TA-I RM04JTN913 110000
TA-I RM04JTN915 10000
TA-I RM04JTN9R1 10000
TA-I RM06FTN1001 355000
TA-I RM06FTN1002 315000
TA-I RM06FTN1002 5000
TA-I RM06FTN1003 95000
TA-I RM06FTN1004 475000
TA-I RM06FTN1005 160000
TA-I RM06FTN1021 50000
TA-I RM06FTN1050 60000
TA-I RM06FTN1240 45000
TA-I RM06FTN1242 50000
TA-I RM06FTN12R0 20000
TA-I RM06FTN1301 35000
TA-I RM06FTN1303 5000
TA-I RM06FTN1370 5000
TA-I RM06FTN1542 95000
TA-I RM06FTN1600 5000
TA-I RM06FTN1601 10000
TA-I RM06FTN1603 20000
TA-I RM06FTN1650 5000
TA-I RM06FTN1692 5000
TA-I RM06FTN1692 5000
TA-I RM06FTN16R0 20000
TA-I RM06FTN1783 30000
TA-I RM06FTN1801 5000
TA-I RM06FTN1803 5000
TA-I RM06FTN1873 55000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

TA-I RM06FTN18R0 5000
TA-I RM06FTN1960 10000
TA-I RM06FTN1962 30000
TA-I RM06FTN1963 5000
TA-I RM06FTN1R00 5000
TA-I RM06FTN2053 35000
TA-I RM06FTN2261 40000
TA-I RM06FTN22R0 75000
TA-I RM06FTN2323 10000
TA-I RM06FTN2372 40000
TA-I RM06FTN23R7 10000
TA-I RM06FTN2432 30000
TA-I RM06FTN24R0 20000
TA-I RM06FTN24R9 30000
TA-I RM06FTN2700 40000
TA-I RM06FTN2703 30000
TA-I RM06FTN3003 10000
TA-I RM06FTN30R0 145000
TA-I RM06FTN3241 5000
TA-I RM06FTN3303 125000
TA-I RM06FTN3321 185000
TA-I RM06FTN33R0 55000
TA-I RM06FTN3401 85000
TA-I RM06FTN3570 50000
TA-I RM06FTN3650 10000
TA-I RM06FTN3651 50000
TA-I RM06FTN36R0 20000
TA-I RM06FTN3903 10000
TA-I RM06FTN4120 45000
TA-I RM06FTN4121 5000
TA-I RM06FTN4640 15000
TA-I RM06FTN4991 45000
TA-I RM06FTN4992 20000
TA-I RM06FTN4R70 5000
TA-I RM06FTN5102 15000
TA-I RM06FTN5103 10000
TA-I RM06FTN51R0 45000
TA-I RM06FTN53R6 5000
TA-I RM06FTN5601 35000
TA-I RM06FTN5622 70000
TA-I RM06FTN5R10 5000
TA-I RM06FTN5R60 5000
TA-I RM06FTN6040 25000
TA-I RM06FTN6042 75000
TA-I RM06FTN6200 20000
TA-I RM06FTN6202 5000
TA-I RM06FTN6203 15000
TA-I RM06FTN62R0 5000
TA-I RM06FTN6490 35000
TA-I RM06FTN6801 20000
TA-I RM06FTN6983 10000
TA-I RM06FTN7872 65000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

TA-I RM06FTN8062 45000
TA-I RM06FTN80R6 70000
TA-I RM06FTN8200 5000
TA-I RM06FTN8202 20000
TA-I RM06FTN8253 10000
TA-I RM06FTN8660 50000
TA-I RM06FTN9100 20000
TA-I RM06FTN9101 15000
TA-I RM06FTN9102 55000
TA-I RM06FTN9103 50000
TA-I RM06FTN91R0 15000
TA-I RM06FTN9530 35000
TA-I RM06FTN9532 350000
TA-I RM06FTN9760 50000
TA-I RM06JTN0 535000
TA-I RM06JTN102 410000
TA-I RM06JTN102 625000
TA-I RM06JTN104 5000
TA-I RM06JTN153 50000
TA-I RM06JTN165 5000
TA-I RM06JTN1R8 20000
TA-I RM06JTN201 5000
TA-I RM06JTN204 30000
TA-I RM06JTN206 10000
TA-I RM06JTN221 130000
TA-I RM06JTN273 110000
TA-I RM06JTN274 50000
TA-I RM06JTN2R4 15000
TA-I RM06JTN335 10000
TA-I RM06JTN362 5000
TA-I RM06JTN393 5000
TA-I RM06JTN430 10000
TA-I RM06JTN4R3 15000
TA-I RM06JTN622 5000
TA-I RM06JTN623 45000
TA-I RM06JTN6R2 15000
TA-I RM06JTN6R8 15000
TA-I RM06JTN7R5 15000
TA-I RM06JTN913 10000
TA-I RM06JTN9R1 10000
TA-I RM10FTN1002 5000
TA-I RM10FTN1004 100000
TA-I RM10FTN1200 5000
TA-I RM10FTN12R0 15000
TA-I RM10FTN1401 100000
TA-I RM10FTN1501 20000
TA-I RM10FTN1504 20000
TA-I RM10FTN1603 10000
TA-I RM10FTN1621 5000
TA-I RM10FTN2000 15000
TA-I RM10FTN2002 5000
TA-I RM10FTN2200 10000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

TA-I RM10FTN2402 10000
TA-I RM10FTN2R20 40000
TA-I RM10FTN3300 5000
TA-I RM10FTN51R0 200000
TA-I RM10FTN5603 25000
TA-I RM10FTN5R10 20000
TA-I RM10FTN5R10 55000
TA-I RM10FTN6041 10000
TA-I RM10FTN6R80 180000
TA-I RM10JTN0 645000
TA-I RM10JTN103 635000
TA-I RM10JTN104 120000
TA-I RM10JTN105 140000
TA-I RM10JTN180 50000
TA-I RM10JTN1R5 5000
TA-I RM10JTN471 45000
TA-I RM10JTN560 50000
TA-I RM10JTN561 15000
TA-I RM10JTN681 50000
TA-I RM10JTN750 155000
TA-I RM12FTN0 170000
TA-I RM12FTN1001 35000
TA-I RM12FTN20R0 20000
TA-I RM12FTN3000 95000
TA-I RM12JTN0 15000
TA-I RM12JTN100 125000
TA-I RM12JTN101 5000
TA-I RM12JTN102 120000
TA-I RM12JTN103 95000
TA-I RM12JTN104 145000
TA-I RM12JTN105 125000
TA-I RM12JTN201 10000
TA-I RMF06FT2491 10000
TA-I RMH12FT4991 20000
TA-I RM04FTN8870 10000
TA-I RL06FTNR600 5000
TA-I RM06JTN102 10000
TA-I RM04FTN1540 100000
TA-I RM04JTN106 100000
TA-I RM04DTN1073 100000
TA-I RM04FTN78R7 100000
TA-I RM02FTN22R0 100000
TA-I RM10JTN0 5000
TA-I RM02JTN101 100000
TA-I RM04FTN33R0 100000
TA-I RM02FTN1000 100000
TA-I RM02JTN511 100000
TA-I RM10FTN6R80 50000
TA-I MS06A12T2V2 4990
TA-I RM04FTN1052 10000
TA-I RM02JTN334 10000
TA-I RM04JTN391 20000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

TA-I RM06FTN3001 10000
TA-I RM12FTN1004 15000
TA-I RM06FTN4992 475000
TA-I RM12FTN2004 500000
TAIYO YUDEN UMK325BJ106MM-T 500
TAIYO YUDEN FBMJ2125HS250NT 205
TDK C4532X7R2J104K 1500
TDK CGA3E2C0G1H220J 12000
TE 1558660-7 1500
TE 3-2176231-7 8000
TE 3-2176231-8 8000
TE 42618-2 24000
TE 7-1452665-1 52000
VISHAY 293D106X9020B2TE3 68000
VISHAY 564R30GAD22 2000
VISHAY CRCW08054M30FKEA 5000
VISHAY IHLP2525BDERR47M01 30000
VISHAY IHLP5050EZER5R6M01 500
VISHAY MKP1847610354P4 231
VISHAY MRS25000C1000FC100 10000
VISHAY PCAN1206E1000BST5 5000
VISHAY RH050150R0FC02 700
VISHAY RH0502R000FC02 400
VISHAY RTO020F220R0JTE3 850
VISHAY VB30202C-M3/8W 3200
VISHAY VJ2225A473FXAAT 500
VISHAY CRCW06030000Z0EAC 15000
VISHAY 564R60GAT10 16000
VISHAY S1GHE3_A/I 52500
VISHAY CRCW0603100KFKEA 5000
VISHAY CRCW06031K00JNEA 5000
VISHAY CRCW06035K60FKEA 15000
VISHAY TR3D337K6R3C0125 126500
VISHAY TR3D337K6R3C0125 5000
VISHAY TR3D337K6R3C0125 28000
VISHAY CRCW0603150KFKEA 15000
VISHAY TR3D337K6R3C0125 4000
VISHAY TR3D337K6R3C0125 23500
VISHAY TR3D337K6R3C0125 41000
VISHAY AC03000001009JACCS 500
VISHAY AC03000001009JACCS 5000
VISHAY SA2M-E3/61T 3600
VISHAY AC03000001009JACCS 17000
VISHAY AC03000001009JACCS 25500
VISHAY CRCW020148K7FKED 100000
VISHAY AC03000001009JACCS 7500
VISHAY AC03000001009JACCS 12000
VISHAY WSL0603R0500FEA 5000
VISHAY VS-15ETL06S-M3 5000
VISHAY IHLP2525CZER220M51 50
VISHAY CRCW060313K3FKEA 5000
VISHAY CRCW1206330KFKEA 5000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

VISHAY CRCW12063K30FKEA 5000
WALSIN 0402N330J500CT 50000
WALSIN 0402N391J500CT 10000
WALSIN 0603B102K500CT 32000
WALSIN 0603B152J500CT 4000
WALSIN 0603N180J500CT 4000
WALSIN 0805B102K500CT 388000
WALSIN 0805B103K500CT 80000
WALSIN 0805B105K500CT 66000
WALSIN 1206B104K250CT 72000
WALSIN 1206N101J500CT 4000
WALSIN 1210F105M500CT 33000
WALSIN WR06X000PTL 50000
WALSIN WR06X000PTL 445000
WALSIN WR06X2701FTL 15000
WALSIN WR06X33R0FTL 20000
WALSIN WR25X1R0JTL 4000
WALSIN 0805N471J500CT 4000
WALSIN 0402B104K100CT 30000
YAGEO AC0402FR-071KL 10000
YAGEO AC0603FR-0759KL 5000
YAGEO AT0402DRD0713K3L 10000
YAGEO AT0603BRD07110KL 400
YAGEO AT1206BRD07165KL 45
YAGEO CC0201CRNPO8BN1R2 45000
YAGEO CC0201KRX5R5BB474 990000
YAGEO CC0402KRX7R9BB472 10000
YAGEO CC0603KRX7R9BB154 248000
YAGEO CC0805JKX7R9BB474 60000
YAGEO CC0805KKX7R0BB473 3000
YAGEO CC0805KKX7R8BB105 3000
YAGEO CC0805KRX7RABB331 568000
YAGEO CC0805KRX7RBBB472 12000
YAGEO CC1206KKX7R9BB105 4000
YAGEO CC1206KKX7RZBB681 6000
YAGEO CFR-50JT-52-3K 4000
YAGEO KNP100JR-73-2R 6000
YAGEO KNP700JB-91-24R 500
YAGEO PA1206FRF470R006L 36000
YAGEO PA2512FKE7W0R004E 4000
YAGEO RC0201FR-070RL 10000
YAGEO RC0201FR-07150RL 50000
YAGEO RC0201JR-0710KL 20000
YAGEO RC0201JR-0710KL 660000
YAGEO RC0402DR-071ML 100000
YAGEO RC0402DR-07825KL 30000
YAGEO RC0402FR-07316KL 80000
YAGEO RC0402FR-073K65L 10000
YAGEO RC0402FR-07620RL 70000
YAGEO RC0402FR-078K45L 100000
YAGEO RC0603FR-07120RL 30000
YAGEO RC0603FR-07137KL 5000



Brand Part Number  Qty (pcs)

YAGEO RC0603FR-07261KL 45000
YAGEO RC0603FR-072K74L 100000
YAGEO RC0603FR-073K32L 15000
YAGEO RC0603FR-073K9L 55000
YAGEO RC0603JR-0715RL 80000
YAGEO RC0603JR-0739RL 5000
YAGEO RC0805FR-072K2L 30000
YAGEO RC0805FR-07332RL 5000
YAGEO RC0805FR-0745K3L 85000
YAGEO RC0805FR-0754R9L 135000
YAGEO RC0805FR-07590KL 135000
YAGEO RC0805JR-076K8L 200000
YAGEO RC1206FR-071R65L 2000
YAGEO RC1206FR-0739KL 5000
YAGEO RC2512JK-7W470RL 100
YAGEO RL0805FR-070R05L 25000
YAGEO RL1206FR-070R39L 25000
YAGEO RT0402BRD072K55L 50000
YAGEO RT0402BRD0731K6L 50000
YAGEO RT0402BRD0746K4L 50000
YAGEO RT0402BRD076K65L 40000
YAGEO RT0402BRD076K8L 10000
YAGEO RT0402BRD0791KL 10000
YAGEO RT0603BRD07340KL 60000
YAGEO RT0603BRD073K48L 5000
YAGEO RT0603BRD0747KL 115000
YAGEO RT0603BRD0759KL 90000
YAGEO RT0603DRD07100KL 40000
YAGEO RT0805BRD07200RL 50000
YAGEO RT1206BRD071ML 285000
YAGEO RV1206JR-071KL 5000
YAGEO SQM20AJB-50K 22
YAGEO SR0805FR-7T20KL 5000
YAGEO SR1206JR-7T10KL 5000
YAGEO SR1210JR-075R1L 160000
YAGEO SR2010JK-07620RL 500
YAGEO SR2512FK-7W6R04L 50
YAGEO RC0603FR-079K1L 15000
YAGEO CC0402KRX7R9BB202 10000
YAGEO AC0402JR-07100RL 10000
YAGEO CC1206KKX7RBBB471 3000
YAGEO RC0603JR-073M9L 5000
YAGEO RC0402FR-073K9L 10000
YAGEO RC0603JR-070RL 8350
YAGEO RC0201FR-0751KL 70000
YAGEO RC0603FR-071M1L 5000
YAGEO RC0603JR-7W330RL 5000
YAGEO CC0603JRNPO0BN680 4000
YAGEO RC0402FR-07909KL 14000
YAGEO RC0603JR-07680RL 5000
YAGEO RC1206FR-073ML 30000
YAGEO RC1206FR-07100KL 50


